
US NEWS 

NEWS AND COMMENTARY 

Gen. Flynn Shares Unnerving Theory On The Origins Of QAnon [VIDEO] 

https://www.redvoicemedia.com/2022/09/gen-flynn-shares-unnerving-theory-on-the-origins-of-qanon/  

  

Poll: Half of Americans Think U.S. Will No Longer be a Global Superpower Within Ten Years 

http://www.informationliberation.com/?id=63335  

  

Trump Reveals Why He's in DC Area Amid Indictment Rumors - Dems Will Be Disappointed 

https://www.westernjournal.com/trump-reveals-dc-area-amid-indictment-rumors-dems-will-disappointed/  

  

NY POST Expose: “The FBI Knew RussiaGate Was A Lie…” 

https://welovetrump.com/2022/09/12/ny-post-expose-the-fbi-knew-russiagate-was-a-lie/  

  

Proclaiming September 2022 a Month of National Humiliation, Prayer & Fasting 

https://lobbyistsforcitizens.com/2022/09/11/proclaiming-september-2022-a-month-of-national-humiliation-prayer-

fasting/  

  

Leftists Immediately Begin Predicting Trump's Arrest as He Exits Plane in Golf Shoes, But Their Collective Thinking 

Power Missed the Obvious Conclusion 

https://www.westernjournal.com/leftists-immediately-begin-predicting-trumps-arrest-exits-plane-golf-shoes-

collective-thinking-power-missed-obvious-conclusion/  

  

Federal prosecutor exposes genitals, forces someone to touch them, and then ... 

https://www.wnd.com/2022/09/federal-prosecutor-exposes-genitals-forces-someone-touch/  

 

 
SHARE OUR NEWS SITE LINK: 

https://jellyfish.news/ 

News Stories And Articles August 13th, 2022 
Here is a list of news stories and articles  

on our radar today. 

 
Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 
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States to Ban Gas-Powered Cars Despite Human and Environmental Cost of Electric Vehicles 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/states-to-ban-gas-powered-cars-despite-human-and-environmental-cost-of-electric-

vehicles_4726635.html  

  

Downtown Baltimore Film Production of “Lady in the Lake” is Stopped After Drug Dealers Threaten to Extort and Shoot 

Producers 

https://bigleaguepolitics.com/downtown-baltimore-film-production-of-lady-in-the-lake-is-stopped-after-drug-dealers-

threaten-to-extort-and-shoot-producers/  

  

  

Trump Legal Team Puts Dagger Through DOJ's Political Charade: 'This Is Going to Backfire - Badly - on Biden' 

https://www.westernjournal.com/trump-legal-team-puts-dagger-dojs-political-charade-going-backfire-badly-biden/  

  

'This is a Full-Blown Political Purge': Tucker Carlson Obtains DOJ Subpoenas Targeting Trump Allies 

http://www.informationliberation.com/?id=63334  

  

Analysis: You Cannot Be A True Christian And A Democrat 

https://conservativefiringline.com/analysis-you-cannot-be-a-true-christian-and-a-democrat/  

  

Global FORCE MAJEURE coming after declaration of World War III – many financial obligations, contracts and pensions 

will be vacated 

https://dcdirtylaundry.com/global-force-majeure-coming-after-declaration-of-world-war-iii-many-financial-obligations-

contracts-and-pensions-will-be-vacated/  

 

WORLD NEWS 
OPEC With Russian Cooperation Has Kept the Alliance Together 

https://strategic-culture.org/news/2022/09/12/opec-with-russian-cooperation-has-kept-the-alliance-together/  

  

Iran Unveils Drone Designed For ‘Attacking Haifa, Tel Aviv’ 
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https://freebeacon.com/national-security/iran-unveils-drone-designed-for-attacking-haifa-tel-aviv/  

  

EXCLUSIVE: 40 Percent of Americans Believe CCP Considers Itself at War With US: Poll 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/exclusive-40-percent-of-americans-believe-china-is-at-war-with-us-

poll_4725347.html  

 

RIOTS – PROTESTS – BLM – RACISM – MARXISM – SOCIALISM – COMMUNISM - ANTIFA – CENSORSHIP - CRT 

Thanks, Biden-Hitler: Domestic Liberal Terrorist With Mental Issues Charged With Threatening To MURDER Judge In 

Trump Special Master Case (Video)  

https://conservativefiringline.com/thanks-biden-hitler-domestic-liberal-terrorist-with-mental-issues-charged-with-

threatening-to-murder-judge-in-trump-special-master-case-video/  

  

At Supreme Court, one state scolded AGAIN for attack on religious rights 

https://www.wnd.com/2022/09/supreme-court-one-state-scolded-attack-religious-rights/  

  

'Terrible Loss': Historic Church Where MLK Jr. Preached Destroyed, Now Under Investigation 

https://www.westernjournal.com/terrible-loss-historic-church-mlk-jr-preached-destroyed-now-investigation/  

 

Coronavirus Plannedemic Related 
Kristi Noem Reveals Major Health News: Can't Stand for More Than 15 Minutes, Very Limited Movement for Months 

https://www.westernjournal.com/kristi-noem-reveals-major-health-news-cant-stand-15-minutes-limited-movement-

months/  

  

HKU Developed Ultrafast High Resolution Imaging of Blood Cells Circulating in the Brain 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/hku-developed-ultrafast-high-resolution-imaging-of-blood-cells-circulating-in-the-

brain_4723366.html  

  

4 Natural Remedies to Soothe Dry, Itchy Eyes 

https://www.theepochtimes.com/4-natural-remedies-to-soothe-dry-itchy-eyes_4726256.html  
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STAND UP! FIGHT CENSORSHIP!  

SUPPORT INDEPENDENT MEDIA! 

Join the Caravan! Get CTM 24/7 On Demand! Become A Caravaner!  

Click To Subscribe To Caravan To Midnight Today! 

 

 

 

TUNE IN TO ARK MIDNIGHT LIVE SATURDAY NIGHTS 
September 17th, 2022! 

CT: 9 pm -12am    ET: 10 pm – 1am    PT: 7 pm – 10pm    MT: 8 pm – 11pm 

 
Join us each Saturday evening for news, analysis, and commentary. 

 

Join Us For A Live Stream & Chat On Our  
You Tube Channel On Saturday Night Here:   

 https://www.youtube.com/user/JohnBWellsCTM/ 
 

Visit The Ark Midnight Website For A  
Complete List Of Live Streaming Links For Ark Midnight. 

 
http://www.arkmidnight.com/  

 

 

 

Copper Peptide Serum - Quantum Youth Drops 
With love, by Brendi Wells 

Quantum Youth Drops - Copper Peptide Serum with Apple Stem Cell & Argireline 

_____________________ 
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I Love America Mug 

 

 
 

 

 
Emergency Food Supply 

Do You Have Enough Food Stockpiled? 
Prepare With John B Wells 

 

 
 
 

 

 
ARK MIDNIGHT STAINLESS 

STEEL TRAVEL MUG 
This stainless-steel mug will keep 

drinks at the right temperature for 
hours on the go. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NEW EDEN NUTRITIONAL SUPPORT 
 

This mixture of micronutrients returns to the modern diet vital nutrients once 
found in the family garden and orchard in a more agrarian society. This is a 

modern application of ancient nutritional traditions and knowledge of nature. 
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John B Java Coffee Mug 
15oz 

 

 

 
John B Java 

Whole Bean 
12 oz - Reusable Bag 

 

 
 

 

 
John B Java  

Stainless Steel Travel Mug 
Stainless Steel 15 oz 
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